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Julie Massicotte
Clara Perreault

Mia Ducharme
Julianna Novembre
Eloise Guérin
Coralie Brizard
Allison Sy
Sarah-Jeanne Lemay

A

Skate Canada

Martine Ostiguy

Date:

Invitation Repentigny 2022

Repentigny

11 novembre 2022 au 13 novembre 2022

Gold Women (Evé. 20) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Pointe-aux-Trembles

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
St-Eustache

Laval

L'Acadie

L'Assomption
Terrebonne
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts

12-Nov-2022 5:18:53PM

Chantal Drapeau

Patinage Canada

Points

49.77
48.84
47.87
46.72
44.92
37.93
33.79
30.45



